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LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ

ozn. název plocha [m2]

55.1

55.2

55.3

CHODBA

KOUPELNA + WC

ŠATNA

5,6

3,9

2,7

55.4

55.5

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCH. KOUT

POKOJ

5.NP

BYT 55

Celková plocha
svislé nosné a nenosné konstrukce

15,5

10,3
37,9
1,4

39,3

Podlahová plocha

Půdní vestavba Sinkulova 511 /46 - Praha 4
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